
5 March 2026, Thursday
lottology.com

Date Outgoing Numbers Winnings CD

28 February 2026, Saturday 03.04.05.06 2.00 0

26 February 2026, Thursday 01.03.06 1.00 1

17 February 2026, Tuesday 01.02.03 1.00 6

13 February 2026, Friday 02.04.05 1.00 1

7 February 2026, Saturday 02.03.05.06 2.00 3

24 January 2026, Saturday 01.02.04 1.00 5

19 January 2026, Monday 02.04.06 1.00 2

17 January 2026, Saturday 02.03.04.05 2.00 1

5 January 2026, Monday 01.02.03.04 2.00 4

4 January 2026, Sunday 02.03.04 1.00 0

2 January 2026, Friday 01.03.06 1.00 0
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